VINOS BLANCOS

Full Flap
Albarin ( D.O. Leon)

Serpis De Ferro

Merseguera (D.O Valencia)
Finca Calvestra Las Margas

Merseguera (D.O.P Vino de Pago)
Pago De Los Balagueses

Chardon nay(D.O.P Vino de Pago)
Triga

Chardonnay (D.O. Alicante)
Pazo Cilliero

Albariio (D.O Rias Baixas)

Pazo Baién

Albariiio (D.O Rias Baixas)

La Baraja
Godello (D.O Valdeorras)

Tilenus Monteserios

Godello (D.O Brerzo)
Sangarida La Yegua

Godello, Doria Blanca (D.O Bierzo)
Campo Eliseo Cuvee alegre

Verdejo (D.O Rueda)
Javier Sanz

Verdejo (D.O Rueda)
Majuelo El Chiviritero

Verdejo (Castillay Leon)
Belondrade y Lurton

Verdejo y otras (D.O Rueda)
Nivarius Edicién Limitada

Viura, Maturana Blanca (D.O Rioja)

Pirineos

Chardonnay (D.O Somontano)

22€

24€

63€

RYAS

RR1S

25€

32€

41€

25€

33€

RIES

27€

40€

S8€

RIES

25€



Mina De Oro 32€

Viognier (D.O. Jumilla)

Les Fumées 30€
Sauvignon Blanc (Francia)

Diestrich 27€
Riesling (Alsacia)

VINOS TINTOS

Vilano Black 25€
Tempranillo (D.O. Ribera Del Duero)
Valderiz Sitio De Valdehermoso 28€
1 empranillo (D.O. Ribera Del Duero)
Celeste Edicién Especial 32€
1 empranillo (D.O. Ribera Del Duero)
Basconcillos Vifia Magna 40€

T empranillo, Cabernet Sauvignon y Malbec (D.O Ribera Del
Duero)

Prado Rey La Finca Reserva 41€
1 empranillo (D.O. Ribera Del Duero)

Ferratus Origen 37€
1 empranillo (D.O. Ribera Del Duero)

Valtravieso La Atalaya 42€
T empranillo (D.O. Ribera Del Duero)

V Vilano S0€
1 empranillo (D.O. Ribera Del Duero)

Abadia Retuerta Seleccién Especial 46€
Tempranillo, Caberner Sauvignon, Syrah, Merlor (D.O.P Vino de Pago)

Alion 92€
1 empranillo (D.O. Ribera Del Duero)

Abadia Retuerta PV 150€
Petit Verdor (D.O.P. Vino De Pago)

Mauro S2€

Syrah, Tempranillo (Castillay Leon)




Bercial

Bobal (D.O Utiel-Reqguena)
El Perdio

Bobal (D.O Utiel-Requena)

La Garnacha De Mustiguillo
Garnacha (D.O.P. Terrerazo)

[as Mercedes Del Cabriel

Bobal (D.O Valencia)
Bobos

Bobal (D.O Utiel-Requena)
Tarima Hill

Monastrell (D.O. Alicante)
De Nariz

Monastrell (Yecla)

Proelio

1 empranillo, Garnacha, Mararana Tinta (D.O Rioja)
El Rincén De Los Enebros

Garnacha, Tempranillo (D.O Rioja)

Excellens

Tempranillo (D.O Rioja)

Marques De Murrieta Crianza
1 empranillo, Graciano, Mazuelo, Garnacha (D.O Rioja)

Finca La Refana

1 empranillo, Graciano, Mazuelo (D.O Rioja)
Roda Reserva

1 empranillo, Graciano, Garnacha Tinta (D.O Rioja)

Cvne Imperial Reserva
1 empranillo y Gracrano (D.O Rioja)
Macan Clasico

1 empranillo (D.O Rioja)
Grandes Lindes De Remelluri

1 empranillo, Graciano y Mazuelo (D.O Rioja)
La Canal Del Rojo

Garnacha Tinta (D.O Rioja)

RES

RIES

32€

39€

40€

28€

33€

26€

29€

27€

RIS

43€

46€

47€

S3€

69€

65€




Contino Gran Reserva

1 empranillo, Graciano, Mazuelo y Garnacha (D.O Rioja)

78€

Finca Luna Beberide 28€
Mencia (D.O Bierzo)
La Florida 32€
Mencia (D.O Bierzo)
Sangarida Pico Tuerto 38€
Mencia (D.O Bierzo)
3404 Crianza 28€
Cabernet, Garnacha, Moristel (D.O Somontano)
Elias Mora 32€
Tinta de Toro (D.O. Toro)
Finca Elez RISS
Cencibel (Vino de Finca)
Anima Del Priorat RYAS
Garnacha, Syrah, Cabernet y Carifiena (D.O Priorat)
Jean Leon Le havre 40€
Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc (D.O. Penedes)
Ferrer Bobet Seleccién Especial 35€
Cariiena (D.O Priorat)
ROSADO
A De Arinzano 25€

1 empranillo (D.O Navarra)




CAVA - CHAMPAGNE

One Dominio De La Vega

Macabeo (D.O Cava)
Mestres La Coquet

Xarel-lo, Macabeo, Parellada (D.O Cava)
Tamtum Ergo Rosé

Pinot Noir (D.O Cava)
Bauchet Signature Ier Cru

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir (D.O Champagne)
André Clouet Millésime 2016

Pinot Noir (Champagne AOC)

Roger Manceaux Blanc de Blancs
Chardonnay (Champagne )

22€

RILS

39€

S2€

62€

60€




